

BALDWIN COUNTY ANIMAL SHELTER 15240 County Road 49 Summerdale, AL 36580

Acknowledgement of Property Owner's Permission

Property Owner Name: (please print)	
Colony Name and Location:	
I certify that:	
 colonies. I agree to allow the colony to be so managed of a lagree, to the fullest extent allowed by law, to hold harmless Baldwin County, the Baldwin County and any and all of their officials, officers, direct liability based on the existence of the cats on the result of physical injury, including death, and/or participation in any activity within the scope of 	n this property. release and forever discharge, indemnify, defend and unty Commission, the Baldwin County Animal Shelter, ors, employees, agents and/or volunteers from any his property and any and all claims I might bring as a or property damage sustained in connection with my the Baldwin County Animal Shelter TNR program ort, including, but not limited to negligence, or contracts.
Property Owner Signature:	Date:
Property Address:	

Property Owner Telephone Number: